
21. Großer Preis Baden-Württemberg

Baienfurt, 13.06.2015

Klasse

Männer Gr.-röm.
Listenführer Tanja Rinderle Gewichtsklasse

66kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
Runde

1
Runde

2
Runde

3
Runde

4
Runde

5
Runde

6
Runde

7
Runde

8

S
ie

g
e

P
u

n
kt

e

T
.P

kt

Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Dominic Kurz SVS Hallbergmoos
6:00

12
TÜ 9:0

45
1:13

04
 1  5 13 6.III

2 Ruben Härle ASV Mainz 88
PS 5:4

31
TÜ 8:0

43
SS 4:0

55
1:04

04
 3 12 17 4.II

3 Christoph Überreiter SV Untergriesbach
1:07

14
1:15

02
 0  1  1 9.

4 Gabor George-Radu SV Fellbach
TÜ 12:1

43 Fr
SS 10:0

51
TÜ 9:0

42
 3 13 31 2.I

5 Ramon Herzog AV Germ Sulgen
Fr

0:58

01
0:13

02
 0  0  0 8.

Pool B

1 Andreas Moosmann AV Germ Sulgen
TÜ 16:6

42
SS 6:0

53
6:00

14
 2 10 25 3.II

2 Lukas Buck KG Baienfurt
2:40

11
5:10

04
2:26

13
 0  1  6 8.

3 Manuel Striedl SVS Hallbergmoos
6:00

14
1:12

01
TÜ 11:2

42
 0  1  6 5.III

4 Baris Diksu ASV Nendingen
PS 7:6

33
TÜ 8:0

42
PS 4:3

31
 3 10 19 1.I

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

4-2 Gabor George-Radu - Ruben Härle

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 1 Dominic Kurz SVS Hallbergmoos 0 6.02:28

Pool B 3 Manuel Striedl SVS Hallbergmoos 4 5.TÜ 0:8

Pool A 2 Ruben Härle ASV Mainz 88 0 4.04:23

Pool B 1 Andreas Moosmann AV Germ Sulgen 4 3.TÜ 0:8

Pool A 4 Gabor George-Radu SV Fellbach 1 2.06:00

Pool B 4 Baris Diksu ASV Nendingen 3 1.PS 9:10

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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